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2D SHOPS_MW  D01/D02

PART A
QTY. 1/unit

PART B (x2 mirrored)
QTY. 1 set/unit (as shown)

date:
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date:

NOTES:
-QTY. 2 REQUIRED/unit
-.375 HRPO.
-waterjet/laser
-skram sec ops:
-ream and counterbore
-upr. str. to top attach. holes.
-weld
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NOTES:
-see PO for material and quantities
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product name / title: D05 STR
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drawn by: AJM
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*KEEP NUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Chemical Concepts:
SKU: SPE-IM4S/P1.4-20/H8
***must be properly installed accordingly to
specifications and instructions on their website.
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D05-STR-A

SKRAM_D05 upper/lower stretchers
-.375 HRPO.
-equal quantities. nest full sheet.

D05-STR-B
0.50

4.24

SKRAM_D05 BRONZE lower stretchers.
-.375 X 1" BAR.
-USE STEEL (MOB/GML)FOR UPPER?
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3.50 0.31

D03 LEG
.3125 X 3.5 CF BAR
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0.31

R1.00
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18.00

R0.50
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0.56

eased edge

R0.50
0.78

18.00

D03/04-STR

D01/02-STR

1.00

Ø18.00

24.00

0.25

-underside to be polished approx.
3 inches from radius edge.

1/4-20 'keep nut' inserts

NO ATTACH. HOLES ON LOWER

UPPER/LOWER str. assby.

1.50

R0.25

1.00 0.25

D03/04 STRETCHER
2D SHOPS_MW

10-32 FH.
C/S FLUSH

R0.38

2.00

0.56 0.25

R1.50

R0.25

1.00

11.67

Ø18.00

R3.00

R0.50

18.00 18.000.78

0.38

15.71

4.50

metalwork: tbd

top material: tbd

0.38

18.00

0.19

22.48

0.75

1.00

top material: tbd

24.00

metalwork: tbd

1.00

0.38

SKRAM_D05
UPPER/LOWER STR.

3.50 0.31

0.31
0.78

3.50

R0.50

R1.00

0.250.56

0.31 THRU HOLE
FOR ATTACH TO TOP 10-32 FH.

C/S FLUSH
10-32 FH.
C/S FLUSH

2D SHOPS_MW
D01/02 BRONZE STRETCHER

LOWER str. assby. with HUB

15.36

24.00

0.240.56

block

6.83

2D SHOPS_MW
D01/02 STRETCHER

36.00

18.00

Ø36.00

metalwork: tbd

top material: tbd

1.75

0.24

1.00

R1.50

R1.50

eased edge

18.21

top material: tbd

metalwork: tbd

top material: tbd

Ø12.00

15.36

16.41

-underside to be polished approx. 3 inches from radius
edge.

SKRAM_D01/D02 STONE TOP

*1/4-20 'keep nut' inserts
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SKRAM_D05 BRONZE lower stretchers.
-.375 X 1" BAR.
-USE STEEL (MOB/GML)FOR UPPER?

12.00

0.50

1.25

block

7.50

block

blockblock

10-32 X .75 F.H.

1.00

D03 /D04

18.00

0.19 0.75
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metalwork: tbd
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BRONZE LOW STR. ASM.
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0.750.19
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MID STR
X1
.375 X 1.5 BRZ

1.25

L-R STR
X2
.375 X 1.5 BRZ

43.47

HUB
X1
.625 X ???  BRZ
PKT OPS @ .375"D
(maybe they have plate offcut they can
sell.  otherwise it's 6.5+ wide bar)

90.00°

D05

UPPER/LOWER str. assby.
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part development

NOT AS BUILT

13.91

1.50

0.19 THRU HOLE
FOR BARREL BOLT.

13.91

eased edge

SKRAM_D05 STONE TOP

16.41

2.40

1.00

0.31

1/4-20 'keep nut' inserts

R1.00

D05 UNI LEG
.375 X 4.5 CF BAR

3.00

2.75

-underside to be polished approx.
3 inches from radius edge.

R0.25

18.21

R0.50

24.00

0.56 0.25

4.41

0.31 THRU HOLE
FOR ATTACH TO TOP
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SKRAM_D03/D04 STONE TOP
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BEECHWOOD PARTS AND NEST SHEETBRONZE

2D MASTER TOP
PERIM FOR STONE
attach. holes use 1/4-20 keepnuts

NEW D01/02 NEW D03/04

D03/04 UPR/FLR STR
FOR LASER NEST
.25 HRPO STEEL

D01/D02 UPR/FLR STR
FOR LASER NEST
.25 HRPO STEEL

qty. 110 pcs/sheet
@ nest test calc.

D01/D02:  2D TOP FOR STONE

thru holes to top.
1/4-20 x .625 p.h.
UPPER ST. ONLY!!!

use standard steel upper str.  MOB finish NO ATTACH. HOLES ON LOWER

D01/D02:  BSOLID

add more saw cuts

LINK FOR STONE TOP FASTENER:
KEEP NUT 1/4-20

https://www.chemical-concepts.com/prod
uct/keep-nut-by-special-insert-1-4-20-thr
ead/

HARDWARE:
QTY. 12:  8-32X.625 FH
STEEL (MCM)

QTY. 6:  .1875 BORE X .5"
LONG BRASS BARREL
BOLTS. (BUCKLE GUY)

D05: 2D TOP FOR STONE

2D artwork export to AI
NEW D05


